s

I

Nooo/Y 28 Hlrod &. X

. UNOFFICIAL COPY iy
| | o T

— 4
A
6334/0G18 32 001 Page | of 4
2000-09-28 10:046:32
Look County Recorder 23.50

RELEASE OF TRUST DEED & ASSIGNMENT OF RENTS

KNOW ALL MEN BY T1£.SE PRESENTS, that LaSalle Bank N.A., a national banking association, in consideration of the sum-
of TEN DOLLARS ($16.C2} 77 other good and valuable considerations, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, does hereby
Remise, Convey, Quit-Claim;, Rf.aase and forever Discharge unto American National Bank and Trust Company of Chicago,
as Trustee U/T/A dated July 11.1°86 and known as Trust Number 067937-07, its successors and assigns, all rights, title,
interest, claims and demands of ever nature whatsoever which it has or may have acquired in, throughout or by that certain

Trust Deed dated April 15, 1998 recorded as Pacument No. 88159279 and re-recorded as Document Nos. 89179380,
90195114, 90506563, 91144805 and 9142174, as amended by that certain amended and restated Trust Deed dated as of
September 29, 1995 and recorded October 18, 1945 ~s Document No. $5710148, and including the following documents:

First Amendment of amended and restated promissory not:, amended and restated Trust Deed and other loan documents
recorded November 8, 1998 as Document No. 08006818.

Second Amendment of amended and restated promissory note, aniended and restated Trust Deed and other loan documents
recorded March 15, 1999 ass Document No. 99246344,

Third Amendment dated June 1, 1999 and recorded August 31, 1999 as Do~usient No. 99828318.

Assignment to an Assignment of Rents dated April 15, 1998 recorded August 19, 1951 45 No. 91421765, as amended by that
certain amended and restated Trust Deed dated as of September 29, 1995 and recorded! Ga*@her 18. 1995 as Document No.

95710149,  ggpull W oK/Luat{ doe# £81S92% M- pended oy
and, the premises therein described, to-wit: ddz‘ # 878 22 asqt/o ng-

PARCEL 1: m‘j’&#’m %Mﬁ 45 picisz -

Eaten cePedh A 9-27- 2000
Lot 1 in block 2 in Ruben Whaple's subdivision in the south west corner of the north west % of section 7, township 2 riorth,

range 13, east of the third principle meridian, in Cook County, llinois.
PARCEL 2:

Lot 22 in Holley's subdivision of lots 2 to 12 inclusive in the subdivision of block 2 in Whaple's subdivision in the southwest comer
of the north west % of section 7, township 39 north, range 13, east of the third principal meridian, in Cook County, lllinois.

PARCEL 3.

The south 35 feet (except the west 10 feet thereof) of lot 13 in Holley's subdivision of lots 2 to 12 inclusive in Whaple's
subdivision in the southwest corner of the north west % of section 7, township 39 north, range 13, east of the third principal
meridian, in Cook County, lllincis.

w1- 119-01 2 C/L/A NA4 Lake Sheek
o0 ”q@{z ‘:BLPAAZ,IL_..

0d?




UNOFFICIAL COPY
00757688

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Mortgagee has caused this Release of Trust Deeds and Assignment of Rents to be

execuled on this 3 | day of AL§ , 2000.
LaSALLE BANKN.A. M
By:
T _ U
Printed: E »~

Title: \h‘osa ?NS!O\-GAA:![‘

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
138
COUNTY OF COOK }

Before me, a Notary Public in an< for said County in the State, personally appeared ENO'A CePea | known
to me to be the ' of Le'salle Bank NLA. and having been duly sworn, acknowledged the execution of the
foregoing satisfaction of Real Estate Mortgage i benalf of said bank.

Witness my hand and Notarial Seal, this D\ dr ot QQQ\ZOOO.

"OFFICIAL SEAL"

Sharon Pinkston
Notary Public, State of lllinots

{4y Commission Expires 2/ 11/2001 v .sH A IZ—QN ?’u /CS ‘fa n

burn
Notary Rublic - Printed

Motary Public - Signafure

My Commission expires 02— 1 2007

This instrument was prepared by Racquel Musini, LaSalle Bank N.A, 135 South LaSalle Street, Suite 1225, Chicago, llinois
60603 {312) 904-6867.




